i- ;

207000027219

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP VAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Rec	questor's Name)	<u></u>
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Add	dress)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Adc	dress)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
	(Doc	cument Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ertified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
Confice Use Only			



09/02/14--01017--012 **25.00



LINDSAY & LINDSAY A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION ATTORNEYS AT LAW 5218 WILLING STREET MILTON, FLORIDA 32570

ALLEN W. LINDSAY, JR. * (awl@lal-law.com)

HEATHER F. LINDSAY * (hfl@ial-law.com)

ROY V. ANDREWS OF COUNSEL

*ALSO ADMITTED IN ALABAMA

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Best Choice Billing, LLC

Gentlemen:

Enclosed are the Articles of Dissolution and our firm check in the amount of \$25.00.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to our office. If you need any further information, please call me.

Sincerek loway

Sylvia M. Galloway, Legal Assistant to Allen W. Lindsay, Jr.

/sg Enclosures

i.

(850) 623-3200 FAX (850) 623-0104

www.lal-law.com

REPLY TO: POST OFFICE BOX 586 M ILTON, FLORIDA 32572

August 28, 2014

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
FOR								
A	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY							

.

,

...

1.	The name of a limited liability company is BEST CHOICE BILLING, LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on March 12, 2007 and assigned
	document number L07000027269
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	The consent of all members; F.S. 605.0701(2)
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

			14	
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there a listed above to wind up the company's activities	are no members, the signature of the person a	ppointed and		
listed above to wind up the company's activities	and affairs:	en Strand Tica) 11-1 2 1- 14-1
	Amy C. Ataa		i G	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
Signature	Amy C. Ates Printed Name		<u>ت،</u>	नर्म
\sim		1.0		

FILING FEE: \$25.00